

Association of WV Solid Waste Authorities c/o Wetzel County SWA PO Box 61 New Martinsville, WV 26155 304-455-5262

INVOICE

TO: ALL County SWAs

FROM: Terri Tyler, Chair

DATE: July 27, 2023

SUBJECT: Invoice for 2022-2023 Dues

Amount due: \$200.00

Date Due: July 1, 2023

Please issue check to: Association of WV Solid Waste Authorities

Mail check to: Association of WV Solid Waste Authorities

C/O Wetzel County Solid Waste Authority
PO Box 61
New Martinsville, WV 26155
304-455-5262 or 304-815-4732